	08000037%
	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
, , N	ote: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H08000209946 3)))
II No	HOROCOCCO99463AEC5 http://www.sector.com/file/file/file/file/file/file/file/file
	<u></u>
	
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 1: Account Name : NATIONAL CORPORATE RESEARCH, LTD. Account Number : I2000000088 Phone : (212)947-7200 Fax Number : (212)564-6083

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

The Rolls Offset Group Inc.

Certificate of Status	0		
Certified Copy	0		
Page Count	854		
Estimated Charge	\$1,220.00		

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

9/8/2008

2000 SEP 1

I ANTI:0

1

 \bigcirc

9-12

and the second sec	رىغەيمۇرىيە ئىشمەنىيە ئىغرىدانغان بارىيەر يېغىر .	SA CEVE NEEDON OF THERE HAVE FOR		inen alteritation	มีตามสารารระบบริเทศสาร เป็นการสารารระบบริเทศสารา	<u> </u>
	(((H0800020994	63)))	•		
APPLICAT	ION BY FOREIGN CORP BUS	ORATION FO	R AUTHORIZA RIDA	ATION TO) TRANSAC	2T
IN COMPLIANCE W REGISTER A FORE	, TTH SECTION 607.1503, FLC IGN CORPORATION TO TRAI	ORIDA STATUTES NSACT BUSINES	, THE FOLLOWI S IN THE STATE (NG IS SUBI OF FLORIL	MITTED TO T	
1	The Roll	Is Offset Group	o Inc.			⁵⁰ 7
(Enter name of corp "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp	(((ION BY FOREIGN CORP BUS TTH SECTION 607.1503, FLC GN CORPORATION TO TRA GN CORPORATION TO TRA The Roll oration; must include "INCORPO ," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	RATED," "COMP	any," "CORPOR	ATION,"	HASSER	
(If name unavailable	in Florida, enter alternate corpor	ate name adopted fo	r the purpose of tran	sacting busi	ness in Florida)	Car 9
2.	New Jersey	3	-		۰,	
	ler the law of which it is incorpora	5 uted)	(FEI number,	if applicable) .	- N ²
A .	April 11, 2007	. 5.	perpe	atual	•	· · · ·
	incorporation)		1: Year corp. will c		or "perpetual")	•
6.		May 2007	<i>,</i> • •		•	
	(Date first transacted b (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501					•
7	370 North Street		Teterboro	NJ	07608	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ffice address)	*** ··· · ····························			•
505 S.	Flagler Drive, Sulte 1400	Wes	st Palm Beach	FL.	33401	
	(Current ma	iling address)				
•				•	. •	
	aspects of the printing busin		<u>·</u> ·			
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	corporation authorized in home s			of Florida)		
9. Name and street ap	<u>idress</u> of Florida registered age	nt: (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	<u>OT</u> acceptable)			
Name:	Richard M. Schlang	jer				
Office Address: _	505 S. Flagler Dri	ve, Suite 14	00			
	West Palm Beach	Flo	rida 33401			
·	(City)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(Zip code)	-		
					•	

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12: Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

.

(((H08000209946 3)))

		(((H08000209946 3)))	2000 SEP 11	
A. DIRECTORS	,			2000 SEP 11	_ AN []: 0
Chairman:	·.	Richard M. Schlange	r	TALLAHASSEE	Ur SLATE S FL DRIDA
Address:		S. Flagler Drive, Suite			 ,
	West Palm Bea	sch	FL		
Vice Chairman:				· · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
·	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Director:	<u> </u>				
Address:	۰ ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
·			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	· · ·
Director:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	
Address:					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u>-</u> ``··
B. OFFICERS	· · ·				
President:	·		· · ·	······································	
Address:	· · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	······	· · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
Vice President:		Carl Schlanger			
Address:		East 69th Street			·
	New	York, New York 100	21		<u>.</u>
Secretary:				<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Address:		• 		<u></u>	· · ·
Freasurer:				<u> </u>	
Address:					- <u></u>
NOTE: If necessary, y	ou may attach an aquendum	to the application listing add	litional office	ers and/or directors	•
3	hr	•••			-
	Signature of Director or Offic) .	<u>-</u>
4 Richar	d M. Schlanger (Typed or printed name and		hairman		

2

09/10/2008 17:52

#137 P. 004/004

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY SHORT FORM STANDING

THE ROLLS OFFSET GROUP INC.

0100978327

With the Previous or Alternate Name

TROG INC. (Previous Name)

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Profit Corporation was registered by this office on April 11, 2007.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and registered office are:

Carl Schlanger 370 North Street Teterboro, NJ 07608



From:

Certification# 112577049

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 10th day of September, 2008

R. David Rousseau State Treasurer

Verify this certificate at https://wwwl.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify_Cert.jsp

(((H08000209946 3)))

Page 1 of 1